
12 Month Non-Instructional 26 Checks

# of 

Cks 

Run #    Pay Period Days 

Worked

Accum. 

Days 

Worked

Deductions Skipped

26 2201 Friday 7/9/2021 7/01/21-7/9/21 7.00     7.00     MI, TSA, FSA

25 2202 Friday 7/23/2021 7/10/21-7/23/21 10.00   17.00   MI, TSA, FSA

24 2203 Friday 8/6/2021 7/24/21-8/6/21 10.00   27.00   MI, TSA, FSA

23 2204 Friday 8/20/2021 8/7/21-8/20/21 10.00   37.00   MI, TSA, FSA

22 2205 Friday 9/3/2021 8/21/21-9/3/21 10.00   47.00   

21 2206 Friday 9/17/2021 9/4/21-9/17/21 10.00   57.00   

20 2207 Friday 10/1/2021 9/18/21-10/1/21 10.00   67.00   

19 2208 Friday 10/15/2021 10/2/21-10/15/21 10.00   77.00   

18 2209 Friday 10/29/2021 10/16/21-10/29/21 10.00   87.00   CU, UW

17 2210 Friday 11/12/2021 10/30/21-11/12/21 10.00   97.00   

16 2211 Friday 11/26/2021 11/13/21-11/26/21 7.00     104.00 

15 2212 Friday 12/10/2021 11/27/21-12/10/21 10.00   114.00 VB, MI, TSA, FSA

14 2213 Thursday 12/23/2021 12/11/21-12/24/21 6.00     120.00 

13 2214 Friday 1/7/2022 12/25/21-1/7/22 6.00     126.00 

12 2215 Friday 1/21/2022 1/8/22-1/21/22 10.00   136.00 

11 2216 Friday 2/4/2022 1/22/22-2/4/22 10.00   146.00 

10 2217 Friday 2/18/2022 2/5/22-2/18/22 10.00   156.00 

9 2218 Friday 3/4/2022 2/19/22-3/4/22 10.00   166.00 

8 2219 Friday 3/18/2022 3/5/22-3/18/22 5.00     171.00 

7 2220 Friday 4/1/2022 3/19/22-4/1/22 10.00   181.00 

6 2221 Friday 4/15/2022 4/2/22-4/15/22 10.00   191.00 

5 2222 Friday 4/29/2022 4/16/22-4/29/22 10.00   201.00 CU, UW

4 2223 Friday 5/13/2022 4/30/22-5/13/22 10.00   211.00 

3 2224 Friday 5/27/2022 5/14/22-5/27/22 10.00   221.00 

2 2225 Friday 6/10/2022 5/28/22-6/10/22 10.00   231.00 

1 2226 Friday 6/24/2022 6/11/22-6/24/22 10.00   241.00 VB, MI, TSA, FSA

2301 Accrued 7/8/2022 6/25/22-6/30/22 4.00     245.00 

Total Days Worked 245.00  

Deduction Descriptions

MI = Miscellaneous Insurance

TSA = Tax Shelter 

UW = United Way

CU = Credit Union

VB = Health Insurances & Voluntary Benefits

FSA = Flexible Spending Account

District School Board of Pasco County

2021/2022 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule

Work Calendars may be adjusted due to budget constraints

Calendar 100

  Pay Date


